WEARSTAR
Butterfly Valves
Centric Butterfly Valves
Series A31/A32  Wafer/Lug
for Wear Resistant and Abrasive service
2 ABC VALVE all rights reserved        www.abcvalve.com           info@abcvalve.com
Contents

Figure 5
30 ABC VALVE all rights reserved        www.abcvalve.com           info@abcvalve.com
A31 & A32 Ordering Guidelines
A31 - 200 - 10 - 4423 - 10 - 0A40
1
1
2
4
3
5
6
2 3 4 65
A31=Wafer type
A32=lug type
DN50 DN65 DN80 DN100 DN125 DN150 DN200 DN250 DN300 DN350 DN400 DN450 DN500 DN600
DN700 DN750 DN800 DN900 DN1000 DN1200 DN1400 DN1600
6bar 10bar 16bar
PN10 , PN16 , ASME Class150
Code
Name Body Material Disc Material Seat
Material
Shaft
Material
1 GGG40 EPDM
2 NBR
3 FKM SS431
4 CF8(SS304) CF8(SS304) F260
5 CF8M(SS316) CF8M(SS316) 2507
6 CF3(SS304L)
7 CF3M(SS316L)
8 2205
9 2507 2507
A 904L 904L
B Aluminum
alloy
C Nylon
F PU
G XNBR
H HNBR
Code
Name
Body
Material
Disc
Material Seat Material Shaft
Material
0 "Ontology" "Original" "Spray
ceramic" "Original"
3 Copper and
zinc ban
4 "Spray
ceramic" WRAS
5
Spray
tungsten
carbide
white
6 Spray
ECTFE white FDA
A Wrapped
with PTFE
Valve Model